G−14
4ｰM8
4ｰφ11
4
ｰφ
1
7
4 ｰ

● If a subplate is necessary, please order one separately.
■Specifications
■Description of the model designation
EHD3（ーY） *** （**）ーG3 *** ｰ ** （ーF）
No code: Without internal feedback
F: With internal feedback   NOTE: Internal feedback (EHD3-F) is available only for size 06
Nominal size 03：⅜
06：¾
BCA: Closed center
BGA: ABR connection (only for meter-in control)
3-position type
Gasket-connection type (ISO standard)
No code: Variable throttle type
P:Pressure compensation type
PG: Pressure compensation type with pressure reducing valve
L:Load pressure sensitive type
LR: Load pressure sensitive type with relief valve
Max. controllable flow Size 03: 60
Size 06: 150
No code: Meter-out control
Y:Meter-in control
Max. operating pressure   3: 21 MPa
Current-controlled type directional and flow control valve
■Solenoid characteristics
Nominal size / type
Item
Size 03 Size 06 (includes the model with internal feedback)
Variable throttle
type
Load pressure
sensitive type
Pressure
compensation
type
Variable throttle
type
Load pressure
sensitive type
Pressure
compensation
type
Max. Operating pressure
Max. Controllable flow
Permisstble back
pressure at R port
Permisstble back
pressure at drain port
Drain flow
Supply flow to P port
Relief valve pressure
adjustment range
Pressure reducing valve
pressure adjustment range
MPa
L/min
MPa
MPa
L/min
L/min
MPa
MPa
60
3 or less
21
21
0.2
─
─
─
80
3.5 to 21
─
─